Booth(s) Vendor Name Category
Xenia Avenue Vendors
100(Silk Expressions Fiber
101|Dody Bowls & Glass Glass
102,103 |Emily Maurer Fiber
104|lgv photo Photography
105|Robert Paschell Apparel
106|Nummys Choice Glass
107|Jennifer Float Other
108|TheScarvinArtist Other
109|backyard Living Wood Work
110{NAMI Clark, Greene and Madison Counties Other
111,113|urban baby bonnets Accessories
112|New World Alpaca Textiles, LLC Fiber
114,115|John Bryan Community Pottery Ceramics
116|L Designs Other
117|BrainBandz Accessories
118|Artistic Woodworking Wood Work
119(|Katy Ryan Designs Jewelry
120|Sweet Eats by Chelsea Other
121|lady creepshow Other
122|Yellow Springs Resilience Network Other
123|Vintage Vine Other
124|Hoot Owl Mesh Creations Other
125(Rose O'Brien Non-Profit
126|JCox Apparel
127|Starfish Earth Fiber
128|Marcy's Plant Creations Outdoor/Garden
129|The Mertensia Studio Photography
130|0n Cord Creations Other
131,133,135,137|Glen Helen Non-Profit
132|Dyeworksll Apparel
134(Barmaid Soap Company Bath/Body
136,138|Wildflower Boutique Apparel
139(Janeth Hemmerling Jewelry
141,142,143]|Aug Dog Dyes Apparel
144(Tibet Bazaar Jewelry
145|Thomas Ireland Smith Farm Other
146|jnickoson Photography Photography
147|Green Environmental Coalition Other
148[Not All Who Wander Are Lost Wood Work
149]kyleemae designs Jewelry
150,151,152,153|Pangaea/ Kismet Apparel
154,155|Current Cuisine Food
156,157,158,159|Trade Winds Other
160|Twisted Sisters Glass
161|Beautiful Accessories Fiber




162,163
164,166
165

167
168,170
169

171
172,173
174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181
182,183
184,186,188,190
185

187

189

191

192

193

194

195

196

197
198,200
199

201

202

203
204

205

206

207
208,209
210,212
211

213
214,215
216,218
217,219
220

221

222

Asanda Imports

Buckeye Explorers

Pet Net of Yellow Springs
...salvaged

Blue Jacket Books

Vintage Liz

Planned Parenthood Southwest Ohio Region
Dan Phibbs

Tecumseh Land Trust

Yellow Springs Historical Society
Nina Carina

Beauty and Brass

Kim Gillie Krier Art

Chamber Music in Yellow Springs
Space Cadet Soaps

Moxie Made Co

Twisted Tines

Inspirit Arts

Great Lakes Gourmet Spice Co
Greene County Parks & Trails
Uncle Jester's Fine Fodos
Sparkleez Crystals

Walt's Homemade Salsa
jamie morath art

Dirty Mouthed Hippy Soap
State of Devotion

Bej Na Productions

What the Rock?!

Elder Forest Soap

Greene County Library
Edison State College
Genuine Real Leaf

Champ

The Tenth Life

The Slate Lady

Unique Boutique
Americamanta

Careytown Crystals

Henna Body Art by Zattana
Body by Shea

Keikos Bead Box

Mindfully Well Center

4 Your Home

WorldTrendz LLC

Tina's Tiaras

wonders of the earth

Yellow Springs Heritage

Accessories
Other
Other
Other
Other
Apparel
Non-Profit
Apparel
Non-Profit
Other
Jewelry
Jewelry
Fiber
Non-Profit
Bath/Body
Bath/Body
Jewelry
Accessories
Accessories
Other
Other
Jewelry
Other
Other
Bath/Body
Apparel
Jewelry
Other
Bath/Body
Non-Profit
Ceramics
Other
Wood Work
Non-Profit

Outdoor/Garden

Accessories
Other
Other
Other
Bath/Body
Jewelry
Other
Other
Apparel
Accessories
Other
Non-Profit




223
224
225
226,227
228
229
230
231,233
232
234
235
236
237
239
238,240
241
242,243

300,301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308,309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

400,140

401

402,403
404,405,406
407
408,409
410
411,412
413

Tiarellas Clutch
Yellow Springer
Floralkeepsake, Etc.
Higher Ground
Laughing Dog Honey
SunStone
A Mother's Work
Missing Peace Art Space
Yellow Springs Tree committee
Jersey Girlz
Figmentations
Wicked Stitch of the West
beau and pearl/humble soap co
Charming Tiles
Margaret Bako
Greene County Safe Communities
New Richmond Alpaca Farm
Corry Street Vendors

Urban Handmade
Tiny Kitchen Soap Co.
Handmade Pottery by She
Craft Welding
Peaceful Acres Lavender Farm
Oddpottery
Project Warmth
Siam Orchid
Country Manor Mixes, LLC
Springfield Symphony Orchestra
EOFLW, LLC
Indigo Sunshine Studio
Peace Love Shibori
Olivia's Forest
Single-Payer Action Network Ohio (SPAN Ohio)
Usborne Books & More
The Peace Exchange
Alfonzo Boon
Divine Fiber Arts

Walnut Street Food Vendors
Chester foods Ltd
Yasmina
antojitos criollos
Pita Pockets
Ritter's Frozen Custard
Louisiana Grill Home of Bourbon Chicken
Cajun Specialties
Blackjack Grill
St. Ignatus of Antioch Maronite Catholic Church

Accessories
Apparel
Jewelry
Jewelry
Other
Outdoor/Garden
Glass
Jewelry
Non-Profit
Jewelry
Other
Apparel
Bath/Body
Other
Apparel
Non-Profit
Apparel

Apparel
Bath/Body
Ceramics
Outdoor/Garden
Other
Ceramics
Non-Profit
Apparel
Other
Non-Profit
Jewelry
Accessories
Accessories
Jewelry
Non-Profit
Other
Non-Profit
Wood Work
Fiber

Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food




414,415
416,417,427,428
418,419

420,421

422,423

424

425,426

429

430,431,432
433,434,435,436
437

438

439

440

441,442
443,444

500
501
502
503
504,505
506
507
508
509,510
511,512
513
514

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609,610
611
612
613,614
615
616
617
618
619

Nacho Pig
Chester Foods Ltd
Bessie's Noodles
Tasty Concessions
Miss Parolee's Pies
Jeet India Restaurant
Bourbon Street Grill & Cafe
cosmic kettle corn
Cork-n-Bottle Concessions
Cork-N-Bottle Grill
The Nutty K's Kosmic Italian Ice
Dan's Deli 41
Shannon's Southern Style Sweet Tea
Fronana
Bighorn Pretzel Co.
La colombiana
Short Street Vendors

Artistic Expressions
SupportMilitaryWorkingDogs
Nature Green
Chaotic Cutie
Little Miami Conservancy
My Favorite Beads
Jaime's Art Pottery
Truly Creative Crochet
Nature's Pointe Garden Art
Heather B Leaves
Rezas's Roast
JDK Magnetic Plus

Dayton Street Vendors
Hot Henna
The Upcycled Asylum
Particular Puppets
Spoons & Such
Jessie's Dyes
Heartland Herbs
Mystical Creations
Vtrendz
Over the line
Center for Spiritual Living Greater Dayton
Import House
Design Sleep
Wrapped to Go!
pathamon boyd
Blackbird Book & Page
Beaver Creek Wetlands Association
KT Crafts

Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food
Food

Other
Non-Profit
Other
Apparel
Non-Profit
Jewelry
Ceramics
Fiber

Metal Work
Outdoor/Garden
Other
Jewelry

Other
Other
Other
Jewelry
Apparel
Other
Other
Apparel
Other
Non-Profit
Other
Other
Jewelry
Apparel
Other
Non-Profit
Other




620(Spiral Touch Soap Bath/Body

621|Nom Nom Nom Other

622|Crafty Bag Creations Accessories
623,624 (Yellow Springs Brewery Apparel
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